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U-21 Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #106

Friday, 02.12.2017, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

4 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

30 Mozil Oleh
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
13 Sautin Dmytro
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
15 Osman Oleksandr
22 Arques Blasco Mario
11 Lebed Roman
10 Bohach Ihor
16 Voitovych Volodymyr
14 Karpenko Ihor

Substitutes
38 Siletskyi Ivan
21 Tolochko Roman
9 Slastinov Daniil
18 Zavinskyi Yurii
3 Silchenko Vitalii
7 Remeniuk Andrii
8 Malashevskyi Ostap

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
94 Borovyk Oleksii
44 Snurnitsyn Ihor
21 Yedynak Nazar
24 Nadiradze Luka
8 Helovani Oleksii
25 Sharai Stanislav
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
20 Hlynianyi Illia
14 Holovatenko Andrii
9 Pudy Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Zlotar Kyrylo
3 Petryk Dmytro
11 Masikevych Viktor
19 Rusian Serhii
33 Yankov Mykyta
30 Antoniuk Ivan

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #106
Friday, 02.12.2017, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -1°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 4 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
14 Karpenko Ihor 5'

4 Vyzdryk Nazar 11'

13' 94 Borovyk Oleksii

4 Vyzdryk Nazar 20'

11 Lebed Roman 38'

22 Arques Blasco Mario
21 Tolochko Roman 46'

46' 14 Holovatenko Andrii
11 Masikevych Viktor

14 Karpenko Ihor 46'

49' 25 Sharai Stanislav
33 Yankov Mykyta

52' 94 Borovyk Oleksii
30 Antoniuk Ivan

60' 20 Hlynianyi Illia
3 Petryk Dmytro

10 Bohach Ihor
7 Remeniuk Andrii 69'

16 Voitovych Volodymyr
9 Slastinov Daniil 72'

13 Sautin Dmytro 73'

77' 1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
12 Zlotar Kyrylo

11 Lebed Roman
8 Malashevskyi Ostap 77'

5 Stasyshyn Nazar
18 Zavinskyi Yurii 78'
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